
  
 

  

Meeting new people from Achieve Australia 

Easy Read 

 

This is an Easy Read letter from 

Achieve Australia. 

  

When you see the words ‘we’, it 

means Achieve Australia 

 

 

You can ask someone to help 

you read this guide so you can 

ask questions if you want to. 

 

 

 

We have written some words in bold.  

 

This means the letters are thicker and 

darker.  

 

We explain what these words mean. 



  
 

  

 

 

Achieve Australia will take over the 

services you enjoy in home and in 

Como and Haberfield centres. 

 

 

The change will happen on 1 July 

2025. 

 

 

The support team you know will 

keep helping you and will stay the 

same.  



  
 

  

 

Friendly Achieve team members will 

visit soon to say hello. 

  

Achieve trains its support teams well 

so people live a good life. 

  

More program choices may be 

offered in the future. 

 

 

 

Your family or guardian knows about 

this change. 

  

We will send more letters to keep you 

updated. 

 

 

If you have questions, contact Bronte 
Rees 

0429 944 155  

SVDPtransition@achieveaustralia.org.
au 

 


